Features / Benefits
Inherently
Hydrophobic
Gamma-
Irradiatable
High Flow
Rate
Animal-Derived

Life Sciences –
Bioprocess Solutions
Ordering Guide
* IMPORTANT: The flow performance of a filter capsule is dependent on several variables including
the process fluid characteristics, operating conditions, filter surface area, pore size and fittings.
The above values are approximate for example part numbers and provided for reference only.
Actual values may vary. For application guidance and flow performance information for a specific
part number please contact your local Saint-Gobain representative.
Don't see what you're looking for?
Please let us know!  We're here to help.
FLS-5346C-11062025-BPS	 ©2025 Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
PLEASE NOTE:
Not all fittings are available for
all filter sizes.  Please refer to
the next page of the brochure
for a standard list of fitting
available for each filter size.
Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
PureFlo® and Pure-Fit® is a registered trademarks of Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
PureFlo® PE Disc Capsule Ordering Guide (continued)
Table A.  Inlet and outlet fitting option availability
Fitting Code Description D13R D25C D40C G50A
0H 1/16" Hose barb (single) a - - -
0H 1/16" - 3/32" Hose barb (stepped) - a a -
AH 3/32" Hose barb (single) a a a -
1H 1/8" Hose barb (single) a - - -
1H 1/8" - 3/16" Hose barb (stepped) - a a -
1H 1/8" Hose barb (multi) - - - a
2H 1/4" - 3/8" Hose barb (stepped) - - - a
2H 3/16" - 1/4" Hose barb (stepped) - a a -
2K 1/4" Hose barb (multi) - - - a
3H 3/8" Hose barb (single) - - - a
3H 1/4" - 3/8" Hose barb (stepped) - a a -
LF Female luer lock a a a a
LM Male luer lock a a a -
MT 1/2" Tri-clamp - - - a
1G 1/8" Pure-Fit® SIB - a - a
2G 1/4" Pure-Fit® SIB - - - a
FLS-5346C-11062025-BPS	 ©2025 Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
Saint-Gobain Life Sciences